Speed Control Relays
SX2
CONTENTS
Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Page
General Information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-3
SX2DV1 General Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
SX2DV2 General Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Wiring Diagrams, Approximate Dimensions and Weights. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Weight: 11.3 oz (0.32 kg)
Speed Control Relays
Ordering Information and Application Data
7
1/98 © 1998 Square D  All Rights Reserved
Description
Type of
Action
Threshold Range
(pulses per minute)
Type of Input Supply Voltage
Catalog
Number
Underspeed Stopping 2.2 to 6000 PNP sensor or hard
contact
24 Vdc SX2DV103
110/220 Vac SX2DV100
Underspeed and
Overspeed
Control
Stopping
3.2 to 8000 PNP sensor or hard
contact
24 Vdc SX2DV203
Enabling 110/220 Vac SX2DV200
Specifications
AC power supply 110 Vac (-15%, +10%)
220 Vac (-15%, +10%)
Frequency 50/60 Hz